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£50 worth of Toilet Roll 26.01.25

Name Ticket Number
Fiona Mortimer 1
Lucinda Eley 2
Nikii Malone 3
James Storr 4
Carl Rounce 5
Paul Webster 6
Sarah Cash 7
Carl Rounce 8
Sarah Cash 9
Katie Marie Marwood 10
Lucinda Eley 11
Michelle Handley 12
Sharna Hardisty 13
Fiona Mortimer 14
Hayley Maltby 15
Sue Henderson 16
Carl Rounce 17
Michelle Handley 18
Louise Docherty 19
Kim Burbanks 20
Sarah Cash 21

Sharna Hardisty 22
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Cheryl Sharp
Charlotte Riley
Fiona Mortimer
Sue Henderson
Sharnie Ballard
Stacey Mclean
Carl Russell
Fiona Mortimer
Kim Burbanks
Leigh Hirst
Sue Henderson
Lucinda Eley
Robert Else
Fiona Mortimer
James Storr
Louise Docherty
Cheryl Butler
Richard Davies
Stacey Mclean
Sarah Cash
Beth Hebden
Sarah Cash
Yvonne Marshall

Sue Henderson

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

=l

40

41

42

43

44

45

46



Sarah Cash
Cheryl Butler
Sarah Cash
Corinne Macken
Richard Davies
James Storr
Carl Russell
Carl Rounce
Richard Davies
Leah Leverton
Kim Burbanks
Fiona Mortimer
Corinne Macken
Sue Henderson
Sarah Cash
Sarah Cash
Louise Docherty
Sally Curtis
Kim Burbanks
Carl Russell
Stacey Mclean
Louise Docherty
Emma Ward

Carl Russell
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Anna Woodmansey

Louise Docherty
Sue Henderson
Lisa Lever
Fiona Mortimer
Richard Davies
Richard Davies
Fiona Mortimer
Leah Leverton
Sarah Cash
Carl Russell
Richard Davies
Stacey Mclean
Sue Henderson
Sue Henderson
Emma Danby
Richard Davies
Sue Henderson
Sharna Hardisty
Stacey Mclean
Fiona Mortimer
Carl Rounce
Fiona Mortimer

Sharna Hardisty
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Martin Oakes
Lucinda Eley
Tony Smith
Sharna Hardisty
Richard Davies

Suzanne Traynor
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